
Adohi Hall Pods

Double Occupancy

Gregson Hall

Adohi Hall Semi-Suites

Holcombe Hall

Founders Hall

Hotz Hall

Futrall Hall

Humphreys Hall

Gibson Hall

Maple Hill 1 Bedroom

Maple Hill Double Room
Maple Hill 2 Bedroom - Shared Suite

Maple Hill Super Suite

Northwest Quad

Reid Hall

Proposed 
2024-2025
Housing Rates

Residence Halls

Pomfret Hall

Adohi Hall Pods

Double Occupancy Single Occupancy

$9,966

Fall 2024

$10,374

$10,233

$7,416

$7,883

$7,871

$7,284

$7,905

$7,279

$7,820

$7,820

$7,965

$7,436

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$10,525

$10,567

$11,611

$608

$ Change

$656

$692

$485

$516

$583

$314

$569

$428

$512

$512

$556

$470

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$689

$691

$781

2.23%

% Change

6.50%

7%

10%

9%

10%

8%

7.76%

6.24%

7%

7%

7.50%

6.74%

7.21%

7.78%

7.50%

6.50%

% Change

6.75%

7.25%

7%

7%

8%

4.51%

7.76%

6.25%

7.01%

7.01%

7.50%

6.75%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

7%

7%

7.21%

$11,959.20

Fall 2024

$12,352

$12,151

$10,097

$10,108

$10,097

$9,921

$9,881.25

$9,098.75

$10,247

$9,033

$11,947.50

$9,295

$11,706

$8,158

$10,682

$261.20

$ Change

$754

$795

$918

$835

$918

$735

$711.25

$534.75

$670

$591

$834

$587

$787

$589

$745

Gregson

Adohi Hall Semi-Suites

Internal Use Only

Holcombe

Founders

Hotz

Futrall

Humphreys

Gibson

Maple Hill 1 Bedroom Single

Maple Hill Double Room

Maple Hill 2 Bedroom Shared Suite

Maple Hill Super Suite

Markham Street House

Northwest Quad

Pomfret

Reid (Female, AC)

Walton

Yocum

Proposed 
2024-2025
Housing Rates

Residence Halls

Pomfret

Adohi Hall Pods $10,200

Double Occupancy
Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability
Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability
Limited or No Availability

$10,831

Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability

Limited or No Availability

Single Occupancy

Humphreys $7,593

Gibson $8,077

Maple Hill Super Suite $11,805 Not Available

Founders $10,401

Maple Hill Double Room $10,831 Not Available

Holcombe $7,593

Pomfret $7,593

Walton $8,077

Adohi Hall Semi-Suites $10,831

Maple Hill 1-Bedroom Single Not Available $11,902

Gregson $8,077

Northwest Quad Not Available

Futrall $7,593

Maple Hill 2-Bedroom Shared Suite $10,831 Not Available

Hotz $8,077

Reid $8,077

Yocum $8,077

PROPOSED 
Fall 2024/Spring 
2025 Academic 
Year Housing Rates

Walton Hall

Yocum Hall

$7,450
$7,450
$7,450

$7,900
$7,900
$7,900

$7,900
$7,900

$7,900
$10,100
$10,100
$10,750

$10,750
$10,750

$10,750

$11,793

$11,793

$7,450

If available, single room rates will be charged at 100% above the listed double room rate



Apartments
Duncan Avenue Apartments, 1-Bathroom
Duncan Avenue Apartments, 2-Bathroom

Above are the Academic Year 2024/2025 PROPOSED Rates. Final rates will be approved by the Board of Trustees and 
posted on the University Housing website by June 15th.

Updated Feb. 28, 2024

The $200 advanced payment will be applied toward Spring 2025 costs.

$8,089

Marshall $10,954

Cardinal 4-Bedroom $9,895

Cardinal 2-Bedroom $10,990

$8,465

College Town Apartments (Ozark Villas) $9,895

Locale $9,590

On Campus Apartments

$8,000

$8,500

Updated on March 15th, 2024

Duncan Avenue Apartments, 1-Bathroom

On Campus Apartments

Duncan Avenue Apartments, 2-Bathroom

Updated on April 3, 2024


